ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh
February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

MYJ - 2km 30m

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 86 Ethan Baikie FVO M10 18:12

2nd 87 Oscar Baikie FVO M10 18:21  +0:09
3rd 246 Arthur Tapadinhas ELO M10 18:51 +0:39
4th 97 Boaz Rogers ELO M10 22:06 +3:54
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WYJ - 2km 30m

Pos No. Name

ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh

February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind

1st 221 Ivy Naylor

2nd 222 Hazel Naylor
3rd 9 Emma Cheyne
4th 183 Sophie Edward
5th 227 Evie Burrell
6th 238 Alys Gerrard

ESOC
ESOC
FVO
FVO

BOF

7th 244 Clara Tapadinhas ELO

W10
W10
W10
W12
W10
W10
W10

12:45
14:43
21:23
22:05
22:13
24:20
35:25

+1:58
+8:38
+9:20
+9:28
+11:35
+22:40
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh

MJ - 2.7km 30m

Pos No. Name

February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind

1st 7 Fraser Cheyne FVO
2nd 85 Lucas Baikie FVO
3rd 182 James Edward FVO
4th 137 William Atkinson ESOC
112 Peter Atkinson ELO

M16
M14
M14
M14
M14

S
S
S

11:21
12:31
14:07
14:16

w6

+1:10
+2:46
+2:55
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh

WJ - 2.7km 30m

February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 91 Lucy Ward INT W16 S 11:22

2nd 187 Hanna Brindley FVO W16 13:16 +1:54
3rd 173 Emma Daley ESOC w14 18:22 +7:00
4th 167 Bronwyn Vernon ESOC W16 19:13  +7:51
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh
February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

MO - 10.6km 95m

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 139 Leon Foster AIRE M40 41:39

2nd 228 Tom Lines INT M21 43:04 +1:25
3rd 224 Richard Purkis AROS M21 43:39 +2:00
4th 225 Murray Strain INT M40 47:10 +5:31
5th 90 Laurence Ward INT M18 S 49:54 +8:15
6th 96 Richard Price HOC M21 55:05 +13:26
7th 49 Ross Lyall ELO M21 S 56:09 +14:30
8th 267 Joseph Goodwin INT M21 56:18 +14:39
9th 188 Robert Wyllie ESOC M21 63:40 +22:01
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh
February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

WO - 9.9km 70m

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 130 Rosalind Heron STAG W35 S 51:11
2nd 76 Alison Campbell STAG W21 S 51:22 +0:11
3rd 175 Lucie Hamplova ESOC w21 S 56:46 +5:35
40 Katie Hensman FVO W18 w2 m4-31
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MV -9.9km 70m

Pos No. Name

ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh
February 02, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind

1st 39 Will Hensman
2nd 184 Dominic Edward
3rd 186 Mark Johnston
4th 185 Luigi Lerose

5th 84 Scott Baikie

6th 176 William Ivory

7th 145 Arnis Saltums
8th 141 Jonathan Ellis
9th 19 Andrew Cunningham
10th 208 Graeme Ackland
11th 21  Martyn Pegg
12th 53 Terry Johnstone
13th 83 Walter Clark
14th 191 David McNeish
15th 10 Jack Cheyne
16th 233 Karl Zeiner

17th 192 Jim O Donoghue
18th 102 Ryan Scoular

FVO
FVO
FVO
ESOC
FVO
INT
STAG
ELO
ELO
INT
ELO
ESOC
ESOC
ESOC
FVO

STAG
ELO

M45
M45
M50
M45
M50
M50
M40
M45
M45
M60
M50
M55
M45
M50
M45
M50
M50
M50

S

»w n nuon

»n n

44:25
45:07
45:08
46:05
53:01
53:03
55:00
55:15
55:23
55:42
56:32
57:11
57:33
60:08
65:47
70:23
73:38
83:48

+0:42

+0:43

+1:40

+8:36

+8:38
+10:35
+10:50
+10:58
+11:17
+12:07
+12:46
+13:08
+15:43
+21:22
+25:58
+29:13
+39:23
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh

WV - 7.5km 65m

February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 67 Rachel Kirkland FVO W50 S 41:27

2nd 89 Claire Ward INT W45 S 42:08 +0:41
3rd 111 Jennifer Atkinson ELO W45 47:26 +5:59
4th 125 Rachael Imrie ESOC W40 48:32 +7:05
5th 104 Lesley Grattan TAY W45 50:28 +9:01
6th 92 Sarah McAdam ESOC W40 51:42 +10:15
7th 35 Lorraine Thomson MOR W45 58:11 +16:44
8th 18 Marta Szydlowska STAG W45 S 60:42 +19:15
9th 218 Judith Purves RR W50 64:03 +22:36
10th 234 Fiona Zeiner W50 69:46 +28:19
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MSV - 7.5km 65m

ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh

February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 65 Andrew Campbell MOR M55 36:51
2nd 34 Colin Hall MOR M55 36:55 +0:04
3rd 156 lan Maxwell RR M65 S 37:39 +0:48
4th 20 Colin Salisbury INVOC M60 41:52  +5:01
5th 152 Duncan Edmondson ELO M55 42:04 +5:13
6th 206 Evgueni Chepelin  ELO M60 42:28 +5:37
7th 11 Alan Bennett MAROC M55 S 43:09 +6:18
8th 98 Keith Brown ESOC M60 S 43:41 +6:50
9th 146 Pat Bartlett INT M55 S 46:01  +9:10
10th 38 Ronald Nolan ESOC M55 S 50:14 +13:23
11th 42 John Robertson STAG M60 50:17 +13:26
12th 149 Edmund Rooney RR M60 51:53 +15:02
13th 165 Duncan Leishman ELO M55 54:21 +17:30
14th 155 David Robertson ESOC M60 S 59:06 +22:15
15th 170 David Parker ESOC M55 93:09 +56:18
163 Tim Griffin GRAMP M55 S m22
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh
February 02, 2025

EVENT RESULTS
WSV - 6.5km 60m

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 36 Alison Cunningham FVO w60 S 37:49

2nd 181 Heather Fellbaum FVO W60 37:55 +0:06
3rd 37 Helena Nolan ESOC W55 S 40:09 +2:20
4th 126 Cathy Tilbrook FVO W55 S 40:29 +2:40
5th 157 Eileen Maxwell RR w60 42:13  +4:24
6th 197 Katherine Kirk ESOC W55 S 42:36 +4:47
7th 107 Laura Farquharson GRAMP W55 44:49 +7:00
8th 66 Elizabeth Campbell MOR W60 45:12 +7:23
9th 106 Tricia Alston INT W60 46:01 +8:12
10th 136 Emma Anderson ESOC W55 S 46:05 +8:16
11th 164 Hanne Robertson ESOC W55 S 48:32 +10:43
12th 82 Bridget Khursheed RR W60 62:44 +24:55
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh

February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

MUV - 6.5km 60m

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 12 John Embrey SROC M65 32:45
2nd 215 Keith Tonkin BL M65 34:16 +1:31
3rd 52 Terry O'Brien BEM STAG M65 S 40:30 +7:45
4th 203 Kevin Harding ESOC M65 41:42 +8:57
5th 51 Martin Caldwell ESOC M70 42:05 +9:20
6th 124 John Campbell KFO M65 43:01 +10:16
7th 219 James Purves RR M65 52:03 +19:18
8th 212 Andrew Armstrong RR M65 53:06 +20:21
9th 33 Jamie Wilson ELO M65 S 70:54 +38:09
140 Eddie Harwood MOR M70 S m8 m21 m28
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh
February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

WUV - 5.6km 30m

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 30 Lindsey Knox RR W65 35:41

2nd 95 Carol Edwards BL W65 38:06 +2:25
3rd 266 Janice Nisbet ESOC W70 41:08 +5:27
4th 150 Cathy Rooney RR W65 43:15 +7:34
5th 202 Alison Harding ESOC W65 43:26 +7:45
6th 27 Pauline McAdam KFO W70 S 43:34 +7:53
7th 154 Margaret Dalgleish ESOC W70 43:55 +8:14
8th 69 Patricia Davies BL W70 44:07 +8:26
9th 5 Susan Stevens AIRE W70 46:31 +10:50
10th 109 Fiona Hendrie FVO W65 46:34 +10:53
11th 179 Rhona Fraser ESOC W70 49:53 +14:12
12th 13 Jacky Embrey SROC W65 S 51:53 +16:12
13th 16 Fiona Johnston RR W65 S 55:09 +19:28

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: ELO

Page 12/27



ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh

February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

MHYV - 5.6km 30m

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 1 Ewart Scott ESOC M75 36:14

2nd 24 Robin Sloan RR M75 39:40 +3:26
3rd 243 Phil Smithard KFO M75 44:24 +8:10
4th 25 lan Pyrah ESOC M80 S 44:50 +8:36
5th 174 Robert Philp KFO M80 48:11 +11:57
6th 70 Robin Strain ELO M75 S 50:45 +14:31
7th 153 Les Dalgleish ESOC M75 53:05 +16:51
8th 80 Mike Godfree FVO M75 55:10 +18:56
9th 56 Robert Findlay ESOC M75 79:12 +42:58
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WHYV - 5.6km 30m

Pos No. Name

ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh

February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind

1st 71 Sheila Strain ELO W75 S 46:03

2nd 60 Heather Smithard KFO W75 47:59 +1:56
3rd 79 Liz Godfree FVO W75 51:04 +5:01
4th 26 Eleanor Pyrah ESOC W80 S 58:43 +12:40
5th 144 Margaret Dearman MOR W75 67:41 +21:38
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh
February 02, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

Open 1 - 10.6km 95m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind

1st 261 Tim Maher M21 137:47
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh

February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

Open 3 - 7.5km 65m

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 62 Fredrik Nordvall Forsberg STAG M40 42:32

2nd 237 Kirsty Gerrard BOF W35 48:06 +5:34
3rd 239 Tim Gerrard BOF M40 52:00 +9:28
4th 8 lIsla Cheyne FVO W18 55:02 +12:30
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh

February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

Open 4 - 6.5km 60m

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 214 Heather Dudley INT w21 48:10

2nd 213 Michael Doherty INT M21 52:37 +4:27
3rd 105 Chloe Grattan TAY w18 81:05 +32:55
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh
February 02, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

Open 5 - 5.6km 30m

Pos No. Name

Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind

1st 245 André Tapadinhas

2nd 207 Sam Baker

3rd 265 Pablo Mascaraque Glenn
4th 123 Heather Martin

5th 122 Clare Martin

6th 147 Su Twissell

7th 41 Louise Clayton

8th 110 lan Hendrie

ELO
ESOC

FVO
INT
ESOC
FVO

M40
W50
M21

W21
W60
W55
W40
M70

33:59
43:43
44:18
47:03
49:26
53:31
57:54
75:43

+9:44
+10:19
+13:04
+15:27
+19:32
+23:55
+41:44
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh

Open 6 - 2.7km 30m
Pos No. Name Club

Age Class Scottish Time

February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

Behind

1st 220 Nigel Schofield ELO
2nd 263 Jonah Pegg ELO
3rd 59 Les Smithard KFO
4th 120 Alan MacGregor ESOC

M60
M16
M70
M70

16:22
25:00
34:56
38:19

+8:38
+18:34
+21:57
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh

February 02, 2025

EVENT RESULTS
Open 7 - 2km 30m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Time Behind
1st 264 Harri Bowen + 1 M8 16:22
2nd 262 Theo Pegg ELO M10 17:11  +0:49
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Course 1 - 10.6km 95m

ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh
February 02, 2025
EVENT RESULTS

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Class Time Behind
1st 139 Leon Foster AIRE M40 MO 41:39

2nd 228 Tom Lines INT M21 MO 43:04 +1:25
3rd 224 Richard Purkis AROS M21 MO 43:39 +2:00
4th 225 Murray Strain INT M40 MO 47:10 +5:31
5th 90 Laurence Ward INT M18 MO 49:54 +8:15
6th 96 Richard Price HOC M21 MO 55:05 +13:26
7th 49 Ross Lyall ELO M21 MO 56:09 +14:30
8th 267 Joseph Goodwin INT M21 MO 56:18 +14:39
9th 188 Robert Wyllie ESOC M21 MO 63:40 +22:01
10th 261 Tim Maher M21 Open 1 137:47 +96:08
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh
February 02, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

Course 2 - 9.9km 70m

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Class Time Behind
1st 39 Will Hensman FVO M45 S MV 44:25

2nd 184 Dominic Edward FVO M45 MV 45:07 +0:42
3rd 186 Mark Johnston FVO M50 MV 45:08 +0:43
4th 185 Luigi Lerose ESOC M45 MV 46:05 +1:40
5th 130 Rosalind Heron STAG W35 S WO 51:11 +6:46
6th 76 Alison Campbell STAG W21 S WO 51:22 +6:57
7th 84 Scott Baikie FVO M50 S MV 53:01 +8:36
8th 176 William lvory INT M50 S MV 53:03 +8:38
9th 145 Arnis Saltums STAG M40 S MV 55:00 +10:35
10th 141 Jonathan Ellis ELO M45 S MV 55:15 +10:50
11th 19 Andrew Cunningham ELO M45 MV 55:23 +10:58
12th 208 Graeme Ackland INT M60 MV 55:42 +11:17
13th 21  Martyn Pegg ELO M50 S MV 56:32 +12:07
14th 175 Lucie Hamplova ESOC W21 S WO 56:46 +12:21
15th 53 Terry Johnstone ESOC M55 S MV 57:11 +12:46
16th 83 Walter Clark ESOC M45 S MV 57:33 +13:08
17th 191 David McNeish ESOC M50 MV 60:08 +15:43
18th 10 Jack Cheyne FVO M45 S MV 65:47 +21:22
19th 233 Karl Zeiner M50 MV 70:23 +25:58
20th 192 Jim O'Donoghue STAG M50 MV 73:38 +29:13
21st 102 Ryan Scoular ELO M50 MV 83:48 +39:23

40 Katie Hensman FVO W18 WO w2 m4-31
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh
February 02, 2025

EVENT RESULTS
Course 3 - 7.5km 65m

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Class Time Behind
1st 65 Andrew Campbell MOR M55 MSV  36:51

2nd 34 Colin Hall MOR M55 MSV  36:55 +0:04
3rd 156 lan Maxwell RR M65 S MSV  37:39 +0:48
4th 67 Rachel Kirkland FVO W50 S WV 41:27 +4:36
5th 20 Colin Salisbury INVOC M60 MSV  41:52 +5:01
6th 152 Duncan Edmondson ELO M55 MSV  42:04 +5:13
7th 89 Claire Ward INT W45 S WV 42:08 +5:17
8th 206 Evgueni Chepelin ELO M60 MSV  42:28 +5:37
9th 62 Fredrik Nordvall Forsberg STAG M40 Open 3 42:32 +5:41
10th 11 Alan Bennett MAROC M55 S MSV  43:09 +6:18
11th 98 Keith Brown ESOC M60 S MSV  43:41 +6:50
12th 146 Pat Bartlett INT M55 S MSV  46:01 +9:10
13th 111 Jennifer Atkinson ELO W45 wv 47:26 +10:35
14th 237 Kirsty Gerrard BOF W35 Open 3 48:06 +11:15
15th 125 Rachael Imrie ESOC W40 wv 48:32 +11:41
16th 38 Ronald Nolan ESOC M55 S MSV  50:14 +13:23
17th 42 John Robertson STAG M60 MSV  50:17 +13:26
18th 104 Lesley Grattan TAY W45 WV 50:28 +13:37
19th 92 Sarah McAdam ESOC W40 wv 51:42 +14:51
20th 149 Edmund Rooney RR M60 MSV  51:53 +15:02
21st 239 Tim Gerrard BOF M40 Open 3 52:00 +15:09
22nd 165 Duncan Leishman ELO M55 MSV  54:21 +17:30
23rd 8 Isla Cheyne FVO w18 Open 3 55:02 +18:11
24th 35 Lorraine Thomson MOR W45 wv 58:11 +21:20
25th 155 David Robertson ESOC M60 S MSV  59:06 +22:15
26th 18 Marta Szydlowska STAG W45 S WV 60:42 +23:51
27th 218 Judith Purves RR W50 WV 64:03 +27:12
28th 234 Fiona Zeiner W50 Wwv 69:46 +32:55
29th 170 David Parker ESOC M55 MSV  93:09 +56:18

163 Tim Griffin GRAMP M55 S MSV m22
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh
February 02, 2025

EVENT RESULTS
Course 4 - 6.5km 60m

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Class Time Behind
1st 12 John Embrey SROC M65 MUV 32:45

2nd 215 Keith Tonkin BL M65 MUV 34:16  +1:31
3rd 36 Alison Cunningham FVO W60 S WSV 37:49 +5:04
4th 181 Heather Fellbaum FVO W60 WSV 37:55 +5:10
5th 37 Helena Nolan ESOC W55 S WSV 40:09 +7:24
6th 126 Cathy Tilbrook FVO W55 S WSV 40:29 +7:44
7th 52 Terry O'Brien BEM STAG M65 S MUV 40:30 +7:45
8th 203 Kevin Harding ESOC M65 MUV 41:42 +8:57
9th 51 Martin Caldwell ESOC M70 MUV 42:05 +9:20
10th 157 Eileen Maxwell RR W60 WSV 42:13 +9:28
11th 197 Katherine Kirk ESOC W55 S WSV 42:36 +9:51
12th 124 John Campbell KFO M65 MUV 43:01 +10:16
13th 107 Laura Farquharson GRAMP W55 WSV 44:49 +12:04
14th 66 Elizabeth Campbell MOR W60 WSV 45:12 +12:27
15th 106 Tricia Alston INT W60 WSV 46:01 +13:16
16th 136 Emma Anderson ESOC W55 S WSV 46:05 +13:20
17th 214 Heather Dudley INT w21 Open 4 48:10 +15:25
18th 164 Hanne Robertson ESOC W55 S WSV 48:32 +15:47
19th 219 James Purves RR M65 MUV 52:03 +19:18
20th 213 Michael Doherty INT M21 Open 4 52:37 +19:52
21st 212 Andrew Armstrong RR M65 MUV 53:06 +20:21
22nd 82 Bridget Khursheed RR W60 WSV 62:44 +29:59
23rd 33 Jamie Wilson ELO M65 S MUV 70:54 +38:09
24th 105 Chloe Grattan TAY W18 Open 4 81:05 +48:20

140 Eddie Harwood MOR M70 S MUV m8 m21 m28
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh
February 02, 2025

EVENT RESULTS
Course 5 - 5.6km 30m

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Class Time Behind
1st 245 André Tapadinhas ELO M40 Open 5 33:59

2nd 30 Lindsey Knox RR W65 WUV 35:41 +1:42
3rd 1 Ewart Scott ESOC M75 MHV  36:14 +2:15
4th 95 Carol Edwards BL W65 WUV 38:06 +4:07
5th 24 Robin Sloan RR M75 MHV  39:40 +5:41
6th 266 Janice Nisbet ESOC W70 WUV  41:08 +7:09
7th 150 Cathy Rooney RR W65 WUV  43:15 +9:16
8th 202 Alison Harding ESOC W65 WUV 43:26 +9:27
9th 27 Pauline McAdam KFO W70 S WUV 43:34 +9:35
10th 207 Sam Baker ESOC W50 Open 5 43:43  +9:44
11th 154 Margaret Dalgleish ESOC W70 WUV  43:55 +9:56
12th 69 Patricia Davies BL W70 WUV  44:07 +10:08
13th 265 Pablo Mascaraque Glenn M21 Open 5 44:18 +10:19
14th 243 Phil Smithard KFO M75 MHV  44:24 +10:25
15th 25 lan Pyrah ESOC M80 S MHV  44:50 +10:51
16th 71 Sheila Strain ELO W75 S WHV  46:03 +12:04
17th 5 Susan Stevens AIRE W70 WUV  46:31 +12:32
18th 109 Fiona Hendrie FVO W65 WUV  46:34 +12:35
19th 123 Heather Martin w21 Open 5 47:03 +13:04
20th 60 Heather Smithard KFO W75 WHV  47:59 +14:00
21st 174 Robert Philp KFO M80 MHV  48:11 +14:12
22nd 122 Clare Martin FVO W60 S Open 5 49:26 +15:27
23rd 179 Rhona Fraser ESOC W70 WUV  49:53 +15:54
24th 70 Robin Strain ELO M75 S MHV  50:45 +16:46
25th 79 Liz Godfree FVO W75 WHV  51:04 +17:05
26th 13 Jacky Embrey SROC W65 S WUV  51:563 +17:54
27th 153 Les Dalgleish ESOC M75 MHV  53:05 +19:06
28th 147 Su Twissell INT W55 Open 5 53:31 +19:32
29th 16 Fiona Johnston RR W65 S WUV  55:09 +21:10
30th 80 Mike Godfree FVO M75 MHV  55:10 +21:11
31st 41 Louise Clayton ESOC W40 Open 5 57:54 +23:55
32nd 26 Eleanor Pyrah ESOC W80 S WHV  58:43 +24:44
33rd 144 Margaret Dearman MOR W75 WHV  67:41 +33:42
34th 110 lan Hendrie FVO M70 Open 5 75:43 +41:44
35th 56 Robert Findlay ESOC M75 MHV  79:12 +45:13
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh
February 02, 2025

EVENT RESULTS
Course 6 - 2.7km 30m

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Class Time Behind
1st 7 Fraser Cheyne FVO M16 S MJ 11:21
2nd 91 Lucy Ward INT W16 S WJ 11:22  +0:01
3rd 85 Lucas Baikie FVO M14 S MJ 12:31  +1:10
4th 187 Hanna Brindley FVO W16 wJ 13:16 +1:55
5th 182 James Edward FVO M14 S MJ 14:07 +2:46
6th 137 William Atkinson ESOC M14 MJ 14:16 +2:55
7th 220 Nigel Schofield ELO M60 Open 6 16:22 +5:01
8th 173 Emma Daley ESOC W14 wJ 18:22 +7:01
9th 167 Bronwyn Vernon ESOC W16 WJ 19:13 +7:52
10th 263 Jonah Pegg ELO M16 Open 6 25:00 +13:39
11th 59 Les Smithard KFO M70 Open 6 34:56 +23:35
12th 120 Alan MacGregor ESOC M70 Open 6 38:19 +26:58
112 Peter Atkinson ELO M14 MJ w6
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ELO's Wonderful Weekend - SOUL2/UKUL - Musselburgh
February 02, 2025

EVENT RESULTS

Course 7 - 2km 30m

Pos No. Name Club Age Class Scottish Class Time Behind
1st 221 Ivy Naylor ESOC W10 WYJ  12:45

2nd 222 Hazel Naylor ESOC W10 WYJ 14:43 +1:58
3rd 264 Harri Bowen + 1 M8 Open 7 16:22 +3:37
4th 262 Theo Pegg ELO M10 Open7 17:11  +4:26
5th 86 Ethan Baikie FVO M10 MYJ  18:12 +5:27
6th 87 Oscar Baikie FVO M10 MYJ 18:21 +5:36
7th 246 Arthur Tapadinhas ELO M10 MYJ  18:51 +6:06
8th 9 Emma Cheyne FVO W10 WYJ 21:23 +8:38
9th 183 Sophie Edward FVO W12 WYJ 22:05 +9:20
10th 97 Boaz Rogers ELO M10 MYJ  22:06 +9:21
11th 227 Evie Burrell W10 WYJ 22:13 +9:28
12th 238 Alys Gerrard BOF W10 WYJ 24:20 +11:35
13th 244 Clara Tapadinhas ELO W10 WYJ  35:25 +22:40
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